Landestrainer; Karl Baumgartner , Martin Gambs u. Nina Steininger

PI.

BEV - Forderlehrgang

BEV Teilnehmer
Baierl Marina
Obermayer Anna
Ottl Bastian
Huber Moritz
Maier Florian
Kreuzeder Martin
Barata Bianka
Paulus Johannes
Neumaier Maxi

Schrittenlocher Fabian

. Krepold Jonas

Leibinger Johannes
Egen Simon
Wimmer Jonas

Reschberger Simone

Eisstadion Waldkraiburg

vom 06.10. - 08.10.2023

Dg 1
156
134
125
138
122
110
115
101
95
106
100
89
110
102

106

Dg 2
103
109
124
114
128
117
93
101
113
120
101
99
110
90

85

Dg 3
127
126
110
139
94
89
124
122
129
100
72
122
108
100

83

Dg 4
131
124
117
106
112
120
117
130
106
122
134
110
100
94

109

Ges.

743

740

712

700

699

680

677

666

664

652

650

630

624

616

538

Jugendwart; Michael Moosburger

Tr. Prg. Ziel Team

156

314

241

307

250

341

302

329

300

261

314

305

217

329

247

226

247

236

203

243

244

228

212

221

204

243

210

196

230

155
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